 GENFAC PLASTICS Pty. Ltd.
A.B.N. 66 006 205 876
951 Taylors Road, Dandenong South VIC 3175
 (03) 9706 7993   (03) 9791 2156
Product Specification Sheet (TE118460)
Product Description: 460ml Tamper Evident Container (118mm)
Product Code: TE118460
Material: Polypropylene (PP)
Colour: Natural
Weight: 18.5g
Brim Diameter:  118mm
Height:  70mm
Suggested Serving Capacity: 460mL
Carton Dimensions: 595mm X 360mm X 433mm